

**Columbus Coalition for Responsive Government  
Statement of Expenditures  
October 17 through December 6, 2013**

Type	Date	Num	Name	Name Address	Memo	Class	Cir	Split	Amount	Balance
<b>Charles Jones, Jr.</b>										
Check	10/18/2013	458	Charles Jones, Jr.	98 Woodcliff Drive Columbus, OH 43213	VOID:	General	X	Huntington N...	0.00	0.00
Check	10/18/2013	459	Charles Jones, Jr.	98 Woodcliff Drive Columbus, OH 43213	10 Petitions ...	General		Huntington N...	220.00	220.00
Check	10/25/2013	463	Charles Jones, Jr.	98 Woodcliff Drive Columbus, OH 43213	10 Petitions ...	General		Huntington N...	220.00	440.00
Check	11/01/2013	467	Charles Jones, Jr.	98 Woodcliff Drive Columbus, OH 43213	4 Petitions (...	General		Huntington N...	88.00	528.00
Check	11/08/2013	472	Charles Jones, Jr.	98 Woodcliff Drive Columbus, OH 43213	2 Petitions (...	General		Huntington N...	44.00	572.00
Check	11/22/2013	477	Charles Jones, Jr.	98 Woodcliff Drive Columbus, OH 43213	6 Petitions (...	General		Huntington N...	115.92	687.92
Check	12/06/2013	481	Charles Jones, Jr.	98 Woodcliff Drive Columbus, OH 43213	7 Petitions	General		Huntington N...	154.00	841.92
<b>Total Charles Jones, Jr.</b>										
									841.92	841.92
<b>Christina Holloway</b>										
Check	10/18/2013	462	Christina Holloway	1640 E. 24th Avenue Columbus, OH 43219	6 Petitions (...	General		Huntington N...	132.00	132.00
<b>Total Christina Holloway</b>										
									132.00	132.00
<b>Ira Samuels</b>										
Check	10/18/2013	460	Ira Samuels	935 Elton Grove Columbus, OH 43203	16 Petitions ...	General		Huntington N...	352.00	352.00
Check	10/25/2013	464	Ira Samuels	935 Elton Grove Columbus, OH 43203	24 Petitions ...	General		Huntington N...	528.00	880.00
Check	11/01/2013	469	Ira Samuels	935 Elton Grove Columbus, OH 43203	18 Petitions ...	General		Huntington N...	386.00	1,276.00
Check	11/15/2013	475	Ira Samuels	935 Elton Grove Columbus, OH 43203	6 Petitions (...	General		Huntington N...	132.00	1,408.00
<b>Total Ira Samuels</b>										
									1,408.00	1,408.00
<b>James Mitchell</b>										
Check	10/18/2013	461	James Mitchell	1100 Cadiaze Street Dallas, TX 75215	12 Petitions ...	General		Huntington N...	360.00	360.00
Check	11/01/2013	471	James Mitchell	1100 Cadiaze Street Dallas, TX 75215	18 Petitions ...	General		Huntington N...	540.00	900.00
Check	11/22/2013	478	James Mitchell	1100 Cadiaze Street Dallas, TX 75215	16 Petitions ...	General		Huntington N...	480.00	1,380.00
Check	12/06/2013	483	James Mitchell	1100 Cadiaze Street Dallas, TX 75215	12 Petitions ...	General		Huntington N...	360.00	1,740.00
<b>Total James Mitchell</b>										
									1,740.00	1,740.00
<b>Kenneth Herring</b>										
Check	10/25/2013	465	Kenneth Herring	1592 Gilbert Avenue Columbus, OH 43219	10 Petitions I...	General		Huntington N...	66.00	66.00
Check	11/01/2013	470	Kenneth Herring	1592 Gilbert Avenue Columbus, OH 43219	9 Petitions (...	General		Huntington N...	198.00	264.00
Check	11/08/2013	473	Kenneth Herring	1592 Gilbert Avenue Columbus, OH 43219	10 Petitions ...	General		Huntington N...	220.00	484.00
<b>Total Kenneth Herring</b>										
									484.00	484.00
<b>Michael Lindsay</b>										
Check	10/25/2013	468	Michael Lindsay	2550 Chappel Chase Columbus, OH 43232	5 Petitions (...	General		Huntington N...	110.00	110.00
Check	11/01/2013	468	Michael Lindsay	2550 Chappel Chase Columbus, OH 43232	8 Petitions (...	General		Huntington N...	162.68	272.68
Check	11/08/2013	474	Michael Lindsay	2550 Chappel Chase Columbus, OH 43232	13 Petitions ...	General		Huntington N...	286.00	558.68
Check	11/15/2013	476	Michael Lindsay	2550 Chappel Chase Columbus, OH 43232	9 Petitions (...	General		Huntington N...	198.00	756.68
Check	11/22/2013	479	Michael Lindsay	2550 Chappel Chase Columbus, OH 43232	12 Petitions ...	General		Huntington N...	284.00	1,020.68
Check	11/27/2013	480	Michael Lindsay	2550 Chappel Chase Columbus, OH 43232	15 Petitions ...	General		Huntington N...	330.00	1,350.68
Check	12/06/2013	482	Michael Lindsay	2550 Chappel Chase Columbus, OH 43232	1 Petitions	General		Huntington N...	22.00	1,372.68
<b>Total Michael Lindsay</b>										
									1,372.68	1,372.68
<b>No name</b>										
Check	10/31/2013				Service Char...	General		Huntington N...	2.57	2.57
Check	11/30/2013				Service Char...	General		Huntington N...	2.50	5.07
<b>Total no name</b>										
									5.07	5.07
<b>TOTAL</b>									<b>5,983.67</b>	<b>5,983.67</b>